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CENTRO CONGRESSI
GRAND HOTEL MEDITERRANEO FIRENZE

MEETING ROOM NATURAL LIGHT

CONTINENTI X
AFRICA -
ASIA -
EUROPA -
AFRICA + ASIA 0"
EUROPA + ASIA Do
AMERICHE -
NORD AMERICA -
SUD AMERICA X
GIARDINO D’'INVERNO -
AUSTRALIA X
RESTAURANT ARNO -
RESTAURANT FIESOLE -
RESTAURANT “THE TAVERN” Do
OCEANI -
PACIFICO -
INDIANO -
ATLANTICO -
PACIFICO + INDIANO Do
ATLANTICO + INDIANO 0
BUSINESS 98 -
BUSINESS ROOM 99 -ZC?I-
BUSINESS ROOM 137 '3?3
BUSINESS ROOM 139 ‘3?1'
BUSINESS ROOM 141 £eS
BALLROOM (LOBBY) 0"
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PLAN YOUR EVENT

MEETING ROOM | SETUP AND MAXIMUM CAPACITY OF SETUP

YY

BANQUET RECEPTION BOARDROOM U-SHAPE CLASSROOM THEATRE
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FLOOR SQM DIMENSION
HXWXL
Ground 320 3,76x23,45x13,68 180
Ground 114 3,76x8,35x13,68 85
Ground 105 3,76x7,70x13,68 70
Ground 101 3,76x7,40x13,68 70
Ground 219 3,76x16,05x13,68 120
Ground 206 3,76x15,10x13,68 120
Ground 103 3,30x6x17,26 60
Ground b4 3,30x6x10,65 55
Ground 36 3,30x6x6,61 25
Ground 35 3,00x6,96x3,31 -
Ground 20 3,20x3,40x6 -
Ground 100 - 100
Ground 190 - 190
Ground 110 - 110
First 220 3,28x9,70x21,97 110
First 80 3,28x9,70x7,80 45
First 60 3,28x9,70x5,87 35
First 80 3,28x9,70x8,30 45
First 140 3,28x9,70x14 90
First 140 3,28x9,70x14 90
First 28 2,90x7x4 -
First 25 2,90x5x5 -
First 16 2,90x3x5 -
First 15 2,90x4x3 -
First 15 2,90x3x5 -
Ground 350 - -
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350
100
80
80
220
220
90
70
35

150
250
150
250
90
80
90
160
160

CENTRO CONGRESSI

Legenda

1. Main entrance

2. Hall

3. Reception

4. Toilets

5. Restaurants (a, b, c)

6. Bar Terrace

7. American Bar

8. Multifunctional Room

9. Second Entrance
10. Cover connection to the congress center
11. Ramp access to the garage
12. Meeting and congress office
13. Foyer
14. Meeting room Europa

15. Meeting room Asia

16. Meeting room Africa

17. Meeting room Australia

18. Meeting room America del Sud
19. Meeting room America del Nord
20. Meeting room Giardino d’Inverno
21. Business rooms (a, b, c, d, €]

22. Foyer

23. Meeting room Pacifico

24. Meeting room Indiano

25. Meeting room Atlantico

. Elevator
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90 54 160 300
42 36 56 90
42 36 50 100
42 36 50 90
70 65 110 200
70 65 110 200
54 45 66 100
30 21 36 55
18 15 18 35
18 15 15 30
10 - - -

66 57 120 210
36 24 36 70
30 24 30 60
36 24 36 70
66 45 66 140
66 45 66 140
10 9 10 20
8 8 8 18
8 6 8 12
6 6 6 12
6 6 6 10




